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147 Shawnee Estates, Winield
$185,000

Spacious 3 BR 2 BA Home w/ Many Updates!!! Gleaming
hardwoods in main living areas. All bedrooms have walk
in closets and new carpet. Kitchen w/ brand new, stain-
less appliances. Updated cabinetry w/ granite counters.
Family room w/ FP. Covered back porch & level yard.

DIRECTIONS: St. Albans exit I-64, left on Rt. 817 toward
Winield, right into Shawnee Estates, bear right, take 1st
left, 6th home on right.

2:00-4:00 PM

123 Scottsdale Lane, Scott Depot
$330,000

New Construction In The Heart Of The Valley! Picture
yourself in this lovely new home before the holidays.
Featuring 4 BR 2.5 BA. Glistening Oak hardwoods.
Kitchen equipped w/ stainless appliances and a spa-
cious center island. Beautiful crown molding through-
out. Oversized garage is heated and cooled. Blue Rib-
bon school district and very convenient to I-64.
DIRECTIONS: Teays Valley Road to Tiger Lane beside
Dairy Queen to right on Scottsdale.

2:00-4:00 PM

1914 Massey Circle, South Charleston
$164,900

NEWLY UPDATED 3 BED 2 BATH RANCHER IN THE HEART OF
SOUTH CHARLESTON W/A FULL BASEMENT. BRAND NEW
WINDOWS, FLOORING, GUTTERS, KITCHEN CABINETS, AND
STAINLESS APPLIANCES. HVAC AND HOT WATER TANK ONLY
2 YEARS OLD. SITUATED ON HALF AN ACRE AND CONVE-
NIENT TO EVERYTHING! A MUST SEE!
DIRECTIONS: I-64 MONTROSE EXIT. LEFT TO MONTROSE.
LEFT ONTO MASSEY CIRCLE. HOME ON RIGHT.

2:00-4:00 PM

5 Appaloosa Lane, Scott Depot
$339,900

SCOTT DEPOT~WOW! THIS ALL BRICK 5BR 3BA RAISED
RANCHER IS SITUATED ON 4+ ACRES AND FEATURES A
BRAND NEW HVAC! GAS OR WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE;
ANDERSON WINDOWS, 2 STALL BARN WITH WATER AND
ELECTRIC; SUNROOM ON BACK OF HOME
DIRECTIONS: I-64 WEST TO EXIT 40; TAKE LEFT OFF OF EXIT
TO LEFT ON TEAYS VALLEY ROAD; LEFT ON ROCKY STEP; LEFT
TO TEAYS FARMS; RIGHT ON APPALOOSA TO #5. LOOK FOR
SIGN IN THE YARD

2:00-4:00 PM

JessicaVir

1409 Meadowcrest Drive, Charleston
$379,900

In the HEART of South Hills! Nestled on a quiet street you’ll
ind a charming fully renovated Cape Cod. Featuring 4
bd 2 full 2 half baths, 1st loor master, full basement, and
a FLAT yard! New kitchen, hardwoods, windows, gutters,
HVAC, & roof.

DIRECTIONS: Oakwood Rd, right on Bridge Road, right
onto Connell, and left onto Meadowcrest

304­415­0136

2:00-4:00 PM

1552 Hampton Road, Charleston
$375,000

5 bed, 3.5 bath, 4,385 sqft. Beautiful South Hills home
in a great district! Home has a ton of space and neat
extras! Great built-ins, custom woodwork that is original
to the house, and the formal living room is profession-
ally wired for surround sound. The entire back yard, front
and back, is fenced in. Built in bar downstairs great for
entertaining!
DIRECTIONS: Oakwood Road to Bridge Road, right on
Hampton Road after Holz, house on left.

2:00-4:00 PM

504 Carver Street, Dunbar
$123,500

Beautiful, completely remodeled ranch home featuring
Pergo looring, stainless steel appliances, solid maple
cabinetry, large fenced yard and 2 car garage. Lo-
cated one street from Shawnee complex development.
DIRECTIONS: Dunbar to Fairlawn Avenue, left on King
Street, left on Smoot Avenue to Carver Avenue, corner
lot.

2:00-4:00 PM

147 Knollwood Drive, Charleston
Price Undisclosed

4 BR, 3.5 BA Executive home. 5,016 +/- sf built in 1940
on 1.287 +/- acres complete with English gardens and
only ive minutes from downtown. Also includes partial
basement and two car garage with an elevator that ser-
vices the 3rd loor master suite. Visit williamsauction.com
for complete details and additional photos.
Williams & Williams Re Lic WV0021993

1:00-4:00 PM

Peek
OPEN HOUSE

Advertise your Open House
or Property for Sale in the
Saturday Sneak Peek

$5 • 5 Lines $8 • 5 Lines
• Property photo

322 Southpointe, Charleston
$215,000

DRASTIC PRICE REDUCTION! Renovated and Gorgeous. 3
bedrooms, 3 full baths. Newer Hardwoods in Living and
Dining Room. Newer Granite Countertops in Kitchen and
Baths. Newer stone backsplash in kitchen. All wallpaper
removed and freshly painted. First loor master suite.
DIRECTIONS: Corridor G to 119, left at Lucado, right on
Smith, left into Hunters Ridge, left onto Southpointe Vil-
lage.

2:00-4:00 PM
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